

TIP NO  
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES, PAVEMENT MARKING, TRAFFIC CONTROL  
 INTERSECTION OF S. MAIN ST. (SR 1106) & E. MAIN ST. (SR 1106) TO HOSANNA ST.

0.100 MI

				GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC	ADAMS CONTRACTING CO INC	SW LEDFORD GRADE CONTRACTING INC				
				ROBBINSVILLE, NC	ROBBINSVILLE, NC					
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	7000.00		5000.00		23000.00	
0002	0448200000-E	310	15" RCP CULV CLASS IV	42 LF	75.00	3150.00	80.00	3360.00	5250.00	
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	25 TON	60.00	1500.00	50.00	1250.00	3025.00	
0004	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	20 TON	400.00	8000.00	360.00	7200.00	12000.00	
0005	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	2 EA	2500.00	5000.00	11000.00	22000.00	7000.00	
0006	2355000000-N	840	FRAME W/GRATE 840.29 STD	1 EA	1750.00	1750.00	750.00	750.00	875.00	
0007	2418000000-E	SP	FRM W/GRATES, DRIVEWY DI	116 LF	300.00	34800.00	150.00	17400.00	38860.00	
0008	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	20 LF	45.00	900.00	90.00	1800.00	1080.00	
0009	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	20 SY	55.00	1100.00	90.00	1800.00	1300.00	
0010	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		4000.00		15000.00	3000.00	
0011	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	200 LF	2.00	400.00	4.50	900.00	900.00	
0012	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	25 TON	55.00	1375.00	50.00	1250.00	1975.00	
0013	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	25 LF	3.00	75.00	10.00	250.00	125.00	
0014	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	900.00	900.00	1440.00	1440.00	600.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	69950.00	TOTAL	79400.00	TOTAL	98990.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	69950.00	SUB-TOTAL	79400.00	SUB-TOTAL	98990.00

TIP NO  
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES, PAVEMENT MARKING, TRAFFIC CONTROL  
 INTERSECTION OF S. MAIN ST. (SR 1106) & E. MAIN ST. (SR 1106) TO HOSANNA ST.

0.100 MI

NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC

ASHEVILLE, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		2651.00
0002	0448200000-E	310	15" RCP CULV CLASS IV	42 LF	265.00	11130.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	25 TON	38.00	950.00
0004	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	20 TON	311.00	6220.00
0005	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	2 EA	8621.00	17242.00
0006	2355000000-N	840	FRAME W/GRATE 840.29 STD	1 EA	634.00	634.00
0007	2418000000-E	SP	FRM W/GRATES, DRIVEWY DI	116 LF	386.00	44776.00
0008	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	20 LF	170.00	3400.00
0009	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	20 SY	138.00	2760.00
0010	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		27324.00
0011	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	200 LF	2.10	420.00
0012	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	25 TON	42.50	1062.50
0013	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	25 LF	10.60	265.00
0014	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	2121.00	2121.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 120955.50

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 120955.50

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC	1	69950.00
ADAMS CONTRACTING CO INC	2	79400.00
SW LEDFORD GRADE CONTRACTING INC	3	98990.00
NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC	4	120955.50